
Hallenspielplan  Holdersbergschulhalle Eibelshausen  ( 14123 )
Am Holderberg
35713   Eschenburg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Fr. 14.07.2023 20:00 VE FrSp M HSG Eibelsh...wersbach 1 VfB Driedorf 1 38:27

Sa. 26.08.2023 12:30

13:50

15:10

16:15

17:35

18:40

VE FrSp F

VE FrSp F

VE FrSp F

VE FrSp F

VE FrSp F

VE FrSp F

HSG Eibelsh...wersbach 1

HSG Hungen/...(wJA) III

HSG Eibelsh...wersbach 1

HSG Dutenh./Münchholzh.

HSG Marburg/Cappel 1

HSG Eibelsh...wersbach 1

HSG Marburg/Cappel 1

HSG Dutenh./Münchholzh.

HSG Hungen/...(wJA) III

HSG Marburg/Cappel 1

HSG Hungen/...(wJA) III

HSG Dutenh./Münchholzh.

30:17

15:21

18:20

29:9

16:30

20:24

So. 27.08.2023 12:30

13:50

15:10

16:15

17:35

18:40

VE FrSp M

VE FrSp M

VE FrSp M

VE FrSp M

VE FrSp M

VE FrSp M

HSG Eibelsh...wersbach 1

HSG Westerwald 1

HSG Eibelsh...wersbach 1

TVE Netphen 1

HSG Marburg/Cappel 1

HSG Eibelsh...wersbach 1

HSG Marburg/Cappel 1

TVE Netphen 1

HSG Westerwald 1

HSG Marburg/Cappel 1

HSG Westerwald 1

TVE Netphen 1

15:18

19:16

20:14

12:15

27:20

23:10

Do. 07.09.2023 18:00 VE FrSp
WJA

HSG Eibelsh...wersbach 3 VfB Driedorf 3 35:29

Sa. 09.09.2023 17:00

19:00

F-LL

M-BLA

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

TSV Griedel

HSG Gr.-Buseck/Beuern II

23:19

34:19

So. 17.09.2023 13:45

15:00

16:30

18:00

MJD-BLB

MJC-BLB

WJB-BLA

F-BLB

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb. II

mJSG Lumdatal/Lollar II

HSG Hungen/... II (a.K.)

TSV Eintr. ...tallendorf

HSG Butzbach II

15:9

0:0

18:23

28:22

Sa. 23.09.2023 13:45

15:30

17:00

WJA-BLA

MJE-BLB

MJB-BLA

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

HSG Grünberg/Mücke

HSG Dilltal

JSGmB Dried...orn/Seelb.

26:23

5:0

19:27

So. 24.09.2023 16:00

18:00

WJB-BLA

M-BLA

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

HSG Herborn/Seelbach

HSG Dilltal II

18:17

29:25

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 30.09.2023 14:30

16:00

18:00

WJB-BLA

F-BLB

F-LL

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb. II

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

HSG Marburg/Cappel

HSG Wettenberg III

HSG VfR/Eintr. Wiesbaden

22:29

26:19

30:18

So. 08.10.2023 14:30

18:00

MJE-BLB

M-BLA

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

HSG Herborn/Seelbach

TSV Griedel II

5:0

33:30

Sa. 14.10.2023 16:00 WJB-BLA HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb. HSG Wettenberg 24:13

So. 15.10.2023 18:00 F-BLB HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb. II HSG Gr.-Buseck/Beuern 19:20

So. 22.10.2023 16:00 M-BLA HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb. HSG Grünberg/Mücke 32:27

Sa. 04.11.2023 18:00

20:00

F-LL

M-BLD

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb. II

HSG Goldstein/Schwanh.

HSG Pohlheim III

29:23

20:23

So. 05.11.2023 16:00 WJA-BLA HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb. HSG Herborn/Seelbach 40:14

Sa. 11.11.2023 15:00

17:00

19:00

F-BLB

M-BLD

M-BLA

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb. II

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb. II

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

TV Aßlar

HSG Hinterland II

TSV Lang-Göns

17:29

34:14

28:31

Sa. 18.11.2023 18:00 F-LL HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb. HSG Kleenh.-Langg. II 24:23

So. 19.11.2023 14:30

16:00

MJD-BLB

MJB-BLA

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

mJSG Heuche... II (a.K.)

HSG Mörlen

22:10

24:23

Sa. 25.11.2023 14:00

16:00

18:00

F-BLB

M-BLD

M-BLA

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb. II

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb. II

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

VfB Driedorf

HSG Marburg/Cappel III

HSG Marburg/Cappel

25:26

27:18

28:27

Sa. 02.12.2023 14:30

16:00

18:00

MJE-BLB

WJA-BLA

F-BLB

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb. II

TUS Vollnkirchen

SV Wz-Niedergirmes

ESG Vollnki...nholzh. II

5:0

36:21

0:0

Sa. 09.12.2023 16:15

18:00

20:00

MJE-BLB

F-LL

M-BLA

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

VfB Driedorf

TSG Oberursel

TSV Södel

5:0

29:31

28:28



Hallenspielplan  Holdersbergschulhalle Eibelshausen  ( 14123 )
Am Holderberg
35713   Eschenburg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 10.12.2023 16:00 WJA-BLA HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb. wJSG Bieber/Heuchelheim 22:22

Sa. 16.12.2023 14:30

16:00

18:00

20:00

MJC-BLB

MJB-BLA

M-BLD

F-LL

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb. II

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

HSG Herborn/Seelbach

HSG Wettenberg

MSG Florsta...ttenau III

TSG Leihgestern II

12:31

28:28

25:28

30:21

Sa. 27.01.2024 11:15

13:00

14:30

16:00

18:00

WJA-BLA

WJB-BLA

MJD-BLB

MJB-BLA

M-BLA

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

VfB Driedorf

HSG Hinterland

HSG Marburg/Cappel II

HSG Grünberg/Mücke

SG Rechtenbach

32:18

32:15

12:16

27:26

30:21

Sa. 03.02.2024 13:15

14:45

16:00

18:00

WJB-BLA

MJD-BLB

MJC-BLB

F-LL

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

TSV Eintr. ...tallendorf

TV Aßlar

HSG Mörlen III

HSG Wettertal

26:31

19:16

0:0

31:31

So. 04.02.2024 14:30

16:00

18:00

MJE-BLB

WJA-BLA

F-BLB

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb. II

JSG Lahntal

HSG Hinterland

HSG Wettertal II

0:0

36:23

28:17

So. 18.02.2024 14:30

16:00

18:00

MJE-BLB

MJB-BLA

M-BLA

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

SV Wz-Niedergirmes

JSG Florstadt/Gettenau

HSG Gedern/Nidda

5:0

37:28

26:35

Sa. 24.02.2024 13:00

15:00

16:15

18:00

MJB-BLA

MJE-BLB

MJD-BLB

F-LL

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

TSV Eintr. ...tallendorf

TV Wetzlar II

HSG Dilltal

HSG Hungen/Lich

35:33

5:0

14:8

24:27

So. 25.02.2024 16:15

18:00

WJB-BLA

F-BLB

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb. II

HSG Marburg/Cappel

HSG Marburg/Cappel II

23:35

27:22

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 02.03.2024 13:00

14:45

WJA-BLA

MJE-BLB

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

TV Homberg

TV Aßlar

35:16

5:0

So. 03.03.2024 17:00 F-LL HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb. SV Seulberg 31:28

Sa. 09.03.2024 14:30

16:00

18:00

20:00

MJE-BLB

WJB-BLA

MJC-BLB

M-BLA

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

HSG Hinterland

HSG Wettenberg

HSG Linden II (a.K.)

ESG Vollnki...Dornholzh.

5:0

21:23

14:41

33:31

Sa. 16.03.2024 16:00

18:00

20:00

MJD-BLB

F-LL

F-BLB

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb. II

SV Wz-Niedergirmes

TG Kastel

HSG Hinterland

22:11

37:27

28:26

So. 24.03.2024 16:00 M-BLA HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb. KSG Bieber 31:32

Sa. 06.04.2024 18:00 M-BLA HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb. HSG Fernwald 19:26

Sa. 13.04.2024 16:00

18:00

F-BLB

F-LL

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb. II

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

FSG Heuchelheim/Erda

HSG Dutenh./Münchholzh.

19:21

35:31

So. 21.04.2024 18:00 M-BLD HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb. II SG Rechtenbach II 28:18

Sa. 27.04.2024 10:30

11:15

12:00

12:45

13:30

14:15

WJD-Quali
BOL

WJD-Quali
BOL

WJD-Quali
BOL

WJD-Quali
BOL

WJD-Quali
BOL

WJD-Quali
BOL

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

HSG Hungen/Lich

wJSG Bieber/Heuchelh.

HSG Gedern/Nidda

wJSG Bieber/Heuchelh.

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

wJSG Bieber/Heuchelh.

HSG Gedern/Nidda

HSG Hungen/Lich

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

HSG Gedern/Nidda

HSG Hungen/Lich

10:17

12:8

10:15

11:7

9:11

9:17

So. 28.04.2024 16:00 M-BLD HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb. II HSG Pohlheim III 30:24



Hallenspielplan  Holdersbergschulhalle Eibelshausen  ( 14123 )
Am Holderberg
35713   Eschenburg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 04.05.2024 10:00

10:55

11:50

12:45

13:40

14:35

16:00

18:00

WJB-Quali
BOL

WJB-Quali
BOL

WJB-Quali
BOL

WJB-Quali
BOL

WJB-Quali
BOL

WJB-Quali
BOL

F-BLB

M-BLA

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

HSG Hungen/Lich II

HSG Linden

JSGwB Griedel/Mörlen

HSG Linden

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb. II

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

HSG Linden

JSGwB Griedel/Mörlen

HSG Hungen/Lich II

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

JSGwB Griedel/Mörlen

HSG Hungen/Lich II

TV Homberg

HSG Linden II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


